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 Providence Extension Program
 2024-25 Tentative Mason Course Schedule 4/26/24

MONDAY

Time

8:00 

8:30 

9:00 

9:30 

10:00AM 
Break

10:30AM 
Lunch

11:00 

11:30 

12:00 PM Logic

Brashear

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Spanish I

 

Brashear

Spanish II

 

Brashear

Pre Calculus

Ross

 US Constit.

(Fall)

Lewis

Life Science

Banks

Rhetoric  & Lit. 

Analysis II

(Core F)

 Clark

Medieval Early 

Modern History

(Core E)

Stapleton

Pre-Algebra 

Muck

Conceptual 

Physics

Haney

Geometry

Ross

**Math 7

Muck
conditional upon 

enrollment

* Economics

(Spring)

Lewis
conditional upon 

enrollment

Study Hall

Lunch

Rhetoric & Lit. 

Analysis I

(Core E)

Clark

Lunch

Study Hall

Study Hall

Spanish III

 

Brashear

Chemistry

Haney

Study Hall

Study Hall

Biblical 

Worldview III

(Core E)

 C. Puckett

Comp. & 

American 

Literature

(Core C)

Clark 

Comp & Ancient 

Literature       

(Core D)

Autry

American 

History 

(Core C)

Lewis

Ancient History   

(Core D)

Stapleton

Lunch

New Testament

Survey

(Core A)

C.  Puckett

Algebra II

Ross

Biblical 

Worldview I

(Core C)

Odel

Modern History

(Core F)

Claire

Geography 

(Core A)

Banks

Biblical 

Worldview II    

(Core D)

Linville

Intro to 

Composition

(Core A)

Fairweather

Biology

Linville

World History

(Core B)

Lewis

Earth Science

Banks

Algebra I

Stearns

Introduction to 

Literary Analysis

(Core B)

Fairweather                    

Old Testament 

Survey      

(Core B)

Odel

Lunch

Lunch

** Course open 

to 6th graders
Study Hall

Study Hall

Biblical 

Worldview IV

(Core F)

C. Puckett

 Anatomy & 

Physiology

Burzynski
Study Hall



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

A B C D E F G H I J

Providence Extension Program
2024-25 Tentative Mason Course Schedule

WEDNESDAY

Time

8:00 

8:30 

9:00 

9:30 

10:00AM 
Break

10:30AM 
Lunch

11:00 

11:30 

12:00 PM Logic

Brashear

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Old Testament 

Survey      

(Core B)

Odel

Study Hall

Biblical 

Worldview I

(Core C)

Odel

World History

(Core B)

Lewis

American 

History 

(Core C)

Lewis

Study Hall

Modern History

(Core F)

Claire

Biblical 

Worldview II    

(Core D)

Linville

 Finance 

Survey/Seminar 

(Spring)

Muck

Medieval Early 

Modern History

(Core E)

Stapleton

Lunch

Intro to 

Composition

(Core A)

Fairweather

New Testament

Survey

(Core A)

C.  Puckett

Study Hall

Study Hall

Rhetoric  & Lit. 

Analysis II

(Core F)

 Clark

Comp & Ancient 

Literature       

(Core D)

Autry

Ancient History   

(Core D)

Stapleton

Study Hall

Lunch

**Math 7

Muck

conditional upon 

enrollment

 Anatomy & 

Physiology

Burzynski

Study Hall

Study Hall

Lunch

** Course open 

to 6th graders

Study Hall

Introduction to 

Literary Analysis

(Core B)

Fairweather                    

Pre-Algebra 

Muck

Chemistry

Haney

Pre Calculus

Ross

Spanish III

 

Brashear

Lunch

Life Science

Banks

Earth Science

Banks

Spanish II

 

Brashear

Algebra II

Ross

Geometry

Ross

Biology

Linville

Conceptual 

Physics

Haney

Spanish I

 

Brashear

Algebra I

Stearns

Lunch

Geography 

(Core A)

Banks

Comp. & 

American 

Literature

(Core C)

Clark 

Biblical 

Worldview IV

(Core F)

C. Puckett

Rhetoric & Lit. 

Analysis I

(Core E)

Clark

Biblical 

Worldview III

(Core E)

 C. Puckett


