Г	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	1	J
1		5	C				5			3
2			and I							
3			A CARGODY - C	Providenc	e Extension	n Program				
4				2024-25 Tent	ative Mason Co	urse Schedule		4/26/24		
5					MONDAY					
6	Time									
7	8:00	New Testament Survey (Core A) C. Puckett	World History (Core B) Lewis	Biblical Worldview I (Core C) Odel	Biblical Worldview II (Core D) Linville	Rhetoric & Lit. Analysis I (Core E) Clark	Modern History (Core F) Claire			Study Hall
8										
9	9:00	Intro to Composition	Old Testament Survey	American History	Ancient History (Core D)	Biblical Worldview III	Rhetoric & Lit. Analysis II		** Course open	Study Hall
10	9:30	(Core A) Fairweather	(Core B) Odel	(Core C) Lewis	(Core D) Stapleton	(Core E) C. Puckett	(Core F) Clark		to 6th graders	Study Hall
11	10:00AM	- Lunch	Break Lunch	Comp. & American Literature (Core C) Clark	Comp & Ancient Literature (Core D) Autry	Medieval Early Modern History (Core E) Stapleton	Biblical Worldview IV (Core F) C. Puckett			Study Hall
11 12	10:30AM									
13	11:00 11:30	Geography (Core A) Banks	Introduction to Literary Analysis (Core B) Fairweather	Lunch	Biology Linville	Lunch	Lunch	US Constit. (Fall) Lewis	* Economics (Spring) Lewis conditional upon enrollment	Study Hall
14	12:00 PM 12:30 PM	**Math 7 Muck conditional upon enrollment	Earth Science Banks	Conceptual Physics Haney	Lunch	Pre Calculus Ross		Logic Brashear	emonment	Study Hall
16 17	1:00 PM	Pre-Algebra	Algebra I	Geometry		Spanish III	Anatomy & Physiology			Stada Hall
18	1:30 PM	Muck	Stearns	Ross		Brashear	Burzynski			Study Hall
19	2:00 PM	Life Science		Spanish I	Algebra II	Chemistry				Study Hall
20	2:30 PM	Banks		Brashear	Ross	Haney				Study Han
21	3:00 PM				Spanish II					Study Hall
22	3:30 PM				Brashear					

	А	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	1	J
23										
			**	Providence	e Extensior	. Program				
24			JUX FIDE	9 roouene	e Quenoior	i 9 rogram				
25				2024-25 Tent	ative Mason Co	urse Schedule				
26				WEDNESDAY						
27	Time 8:00									
20	8.00	New Testament	World History	Biblical	Biblical	Rhetoric & Lit.	Modern History			
28	8:30	Survey (Core A)	(Core B)	Worldview I (Core C)	Worldview II (Core D)	Analysis I (Core E)	(Core F)			Study Hall
29		C. Puckett	Lewis	Odel	Linville	Clark	Claire			
23	9:00	.								
30		Intro to Composition	Old Testament Survey	American History	Ancient History	Biblical Worldview III	Rhetoric & Lit. Analysis II		** Course open	
	9:30	(Core A)	(Core B)	(Core C)	(Core D) Stapleton	(Core E)	(Core F)		to 6th graders	Study Hall
31		Fairweather	Odel	Lewis	Stapleton	C. Puckett	Clark			
\square	10:00AM		Break	Comp. &	Comp & Ancient	Medieval Early	Biblical			
32		Lunch	Lunch	American Literature	Literature	Modern History	Story Worldview IV (Core F)			Study Hall
	10:30AM			(Core C) (Cor	(Core D)	(Core E)				
33			Lunch	Clark	Autry	Stapleton	C. Fuckett			
	11:00	Geography	Introduction to		Biology			Finance Survey/Seminar		
34	11.20	(Core A)	Literary Analysis	Lunch	Diology	Lunch	Lunch	(Spring)		Study Hall
	11:30	Banks	(Core B) Fairweather		Linville			Muck		
35	12:00 PM							. .		
26	121001111	**Math 7	Earth Science	Conceptual Physics		Pre Calculus		Logic Brashear		
36	12:30 PM	Muck conditional upon		Thysics	Lunch	D				Study Hall
37		enrollment	Banks	Haney		Ross				
	1:00 PM						Anotomy &			
38		Pre-Algebra	Algebra I	Geometry		Spanish III	Anatomy & Physiology			Study Holl
\square	1:30 PM	Muck	Stearns	Ross		Brashear	Burzynski			Study Hall
39										
	2:00 PM	T : P. C		Concerted I	Alash	Chandid				
40		Life Science		Spanish I	Algebra II	Chemistry				Study Hall
	2:30 PM	Banks		Brashear	Ross	Haney				
41	2.00 DM									
	3:00 PM				Spanish II					
42	3:30 PM				_					Study Hall
	5.50 I WI				Brashear					
43										